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POWER SUPPLY MAGNETIC RECESSED 120W 24V DALI

General information

24V

120W

Black / White

450 × 69 × 59mm

DALI / PUSH / 0/1-10V

Greece

Voltage

Wattage

Color

Application

Origin

Visible dimensions (L ×W ×H)

Dimmable option

AluminiumMaterial

ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ / CODE

POWER SUPPLY MAGNETIC MINI RECESSED 120W 24V DALI / Datasheet

For Magnetic Mini Recessed Track

00010103-020 (Black)

00010103-021 (White)

30

59

12.5

69

350450


